PROT INTORMATE

FIRST INFORMATION OF A CHARLE CRIMIN REPORT UNDER SECTION 154
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CONTACT POLICE STATION: CHURACHANDPUR

Sub-Division: Churachandpur

FIR No. 52(01) 2024 CCP-PS u/s 427/380/397/34 IPC

District: Churachandpur Date & hour of Occurrence 3rd May, 2023 at 10:00 pm

Date and Hour	Place of Occurrence, Distance & Direction	Date of dispatch from	
when reported	from Police Station	Police Station	
18/01/2024 at 03:00 PM	Torbung village, CCpur. About 08 Kms North	18/01/2024	

NB: A First Information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression informant an attested by the signature of the officer recording it.

Name & residence of informant/complainant	Name & residence of accused person(s)	Brief description of offence with sections and of property carried off, if any	Steps taken regarding investigation, explanation of delay in recording information	Result of the case
Songkholal (57) years s/o (L) Jamngul of Torbung Village, CCpur # 8416073975	Unknown persons.	mischief causing damage, theft in dwelling house, Robbery or dacoity with attempt to cause death or grievous hurt with common intention	SI Letminlal Suantak of CCP-PS will please investigate the case-	
O.E. Overleaf		/ Punishable u/s 427/380/397/34 IPC		
Officer-In-Incharge urachandpur Police Station	6		1.1.	

Signed

: (N. THANGZAMUAN), Inspt.

Designation Date : OC/CCP-PS : 18/01/2024

Officer-In-Inchaige Churachandpur Police Statio Manipur To,

The Officer-in-Charge Churachandpur Police Station Manipur - 795128



Subject - Report on vandalism, looting and stolen away of properties on (movable/immovable)

Sir,	lam to bring to your notice that on the 3hd may 2023 at 10:00 pm
	lam to bring to your notice that on the
Myr	ocidence (Owned/Rented) located at
	destroyed and looted every valuable property
ines	e criminals broke open my services worth Rupees 1850 000/ (Approx).
"Ow	ned/Rental" House, and premises worth Rupees 1850 000/ (Approx).
	Therefore with utmost Respect request you to take strong
nerr	netrators by registering an FIR under relevant sections of Indian Penal Code.
Meih	

Dated: Churachandpur

The

Enclosure:

Songkholaf Yours Faithfully

Treated as an 0. E (01) 2024 | 597 |

OF case fit uls

CCP-PS IPC. (1. Cuntachaughnt bolice Statio

Personal Details in Full

Name: Songkholal

Age: 57 yhs
Father/Husband's Name (L) Jamingul
Present Adress: Torbung Village
Contact Detail: 8416073975

A Copy of Statement showing Value of Properties damaged by criminals.

	Song xho let	110
Name of House Owner		
P.O. & P.S. Churc	ichand frus	

Properties damaged and rates of value with amount:

Sl.No.	Property Items	. Amount (₹)
,	Property Costel	8.500,000
2	Property Damageds Two humble Cycle & 2 prigs	8,00,000
3	Two humble Cycle & 2 prigs	2.00.000
ti kate traum -		
ed a sepa		
	(Company of the comp	a mail
MENTAL S	DAUR DISTRIC	
		4 467.0
1111		
	Grand Total	1850,000

Song Mobile
Yours Faithfully.